
Landesmeisterschaften  Freistil 

Ladenburg, 20.03.2022

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lukas Häwel KSV Ketsch
0:25

02
0:58

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  1 3

2 Christian Fehr KSV Ispringen
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  8 1

3 Adrian Löfink SV Weingarten
Fr

SS 6:1

51
0:27

02
 1  5  1  0  6 2
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